POLYURETHANE SYNCHRONOUS BELTS
POLY CHAIN® CARBON® VOLT®
UNMATCHED PERFORMANCE
WITH ANTISTATIC EXCELLENCE
Antistatic power transmission belts are a must in explosive
environments. What you may not realise is that power transmission
belts that meet the ISO 9563 standard for static conductivity are only
required to meet that level when new. To ensure the highest safety

YOUR BENEFITS USING POLY CHAIN® CARBON® VOLT®
›	 Precise drive solutions
›	 Unsurpassed quality
›	 Clean, quiet, compact, durable
›	 Extraordinary power capacity
›	 Supports a maintenance-free, energy saving, environmentally friendly operation
›	 Suitable for temperatures from -54°C to +85°C
›	 Compatible with genuine Gates® Poly Chain® GT sprockets
Carbon tensile cords
Gates PolyChain Volt Brochure.indd   3 30/09/2015   4:06 pm
T
B
8GTV
Description Pitch length mm Number of teeth
8GTV-640 640 80
8GTV-720 720 90
8GTV-800 800 100
8GTV-896 896 112
8GTV-960 960 120
8GTV-1000 1000 125
8GTV-1040 1040 130
8GTV-1120 1120 140
8GTV-1200 1200 150
8GTV-1224 1224 153
8GTV-1280 1280 160
8GTV-1440 1440 180
8GTV-1600 1600 200
8GTV-1760 1760 220
8GTV-1792 1792 224
8GTV-2000 2000 250
8GTV-2200 2200 275
8GTV-2240 2240 280
8GTV-2400 2400 300
8GTV-2520 2520 315
8GTV-2600 2600 325
8GTV-2800 2800 350
8GTV-2840 2840 355
8GTV-3048 3048 381
8GTV-3200 3200 400
8GTV-3280 3280 410
8GTV-3600 3600 450
8GTV-4000 4000 500
8GTV-4400 4400 550
8GTV-4480 4480 560
14GTV
Description Pitch length mm Number of teeth
14GTV-994 994 71
14GTV-1120 1120 80
14GTV-1190 1190 85
14GTV-1260 1260 90
14GTV-1400 1400 100
14GTV-1568 1568 112
14GTV-1610 1610 115
14GTV-1750 1750 125
14GTV-1890 1890 135
14GTV-1960 1960 140
14GTV-2100 2100 150
14GTV-2240 2240 160
14GTV-2310 2310 165
14GTV-2380 2380 170
14GTV-2450 2450 175
14GTV-2520 2520 180
14GTV-2590 2590 185
14GTV-2660 2660 190
14GTV-2730 2730 195
14GTV-2800 2800 200
14GTV-2828 2828 202
14GTV-3136 3136 224
14GTV-3304 3304 236
14GTV-3360 3360 240
14GTV-3500 3500 250
14GTV-3850 3850 275
14GTV-3920 3920 280
14GTV-4326 4326 309
14GTV-4410 4410 315
Available in widths of 20 mm, 37 mm, 68 mm, 90 mm and 125 mm.
Available in widths of 12 mm, 21 mm, 36 mm and 62 mm.
Pitch
mm